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*Due to rounding, percentages may not equal 100% 

380
Kinnections

Case Managed 
Youth Served

As a result of Kinnections services I … 

 

 

 

While participating in the Kinnections Program I… 

 

 

97% 
of Kinnections 

Case Managed families
were stabilized and 
maintained while 
enrolled.

98% 99.6% 99% 99.5% 97%

0%

90%

am better able to
respond to
parenting

challenges.

have decreased my
stress and

improved my well-
being.

am part of a
community-based
support network.

am able to identify
people I can talk to

about my
problems.

know about
available

community
resources when I

need help

Goal

98% 98% 99% 99.6% 100% 99% 100%

0%

90%

Services are
sensitive to
my family &

culture.

Services are
sensitive to
my personal

identity.

Received
services
without

 too much
waiting time.

Staff are
available and
 return calls

promptly

Services were
provided at

 easy to reach
locations

Services were
provided at
times that
worked for
my and my

family

 I would
recommend
Wayfinder

 to my friends
and family.

Goal

0%
1%
28%
17%
25%
30%

Unk.
19+

14-18
11-13

6-10
0-5

Ages of Kinnections Case Managed youth 
served*

# Kids

113
96
64

105
2
0

Male
46%

Female
54%

Transge
nder
0%

Gender ID of Kinnections Case Managed 
Youth*

Less than 1%
Transgender (n=2) 

8%

30%

0%

1%

22%

17%

19%

4%

Unknown

White/Cauc

Other/No Spec.

Native Am

Multi-Racial

Hisp/Latino

Black, Afr Am

Asian/PI

Ethnicities of Kinnections Case Managed youth 
served*

14

71

65

# Kids

83

3

113

1

30

85% Kinship/Non-Related 
........Extended Family Member

10% Reunified
1% 
Adopted

1%
Guard

98% 
maintained permanency one year later. (n=209)
*Actual percentage total 97.6% (85.2%, 10.0%, 1.4%, 1.0%)

  Program Outcomes (Kinnections Case Managed N=269)     Client Data   
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  Client Survey Results (July 2024 – June, 2025 N=230)  
 

 

 

 

 

 
” Very helpful support group - Many 
perspectives, strategies, wisdoms for 
mental and physical help coping, 
surviving, healing.” 
        -Comment from client survey 
 
” All the people I worked with here 
extremely helpful, kind and 
understanding. They really take the 
time to make sure this is a smooth 
process.” 
        -Comment from client survey 
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